GENERAL CATALOG
Vol.5
総合カタログ
Parts List  Vol.5-1
Vol.
5-1
Feb,2019
MEMO

041954 Optical amplifier E3X-HD11（NPN） Substitute for discontinued product 6-26 041416 E3X-DA11AT-S（NPN）
 Renewal
Order Code No. Name Specification Page
072599 Hanger for automatic exchange HSS 1-26,27
071998 Thin parallel hand･25st･w / rubber cover HLAG-20AS 2-25,40
060224 Air nipper GT-NT03R 4-12,13
131076 Swing block・PT1/8 N01915-114 5-4,12,35
131203 Bush nut・φ20・M17 N01868-406 5-7,25
041663 For base frame･jungle gym EFCK-1004 5-27
041662 For base frame･jungle gym EFCK-1003 5-27
041669 For base frame･jungle gym EFCK-2004 5-28
041673 For base frame･jungle gym EFCK-2502 5-29
041674 For base frame･jungle gym EFCK-2600 5-29
041676 For base frame･jungle gym EFCK-2602 5-29
090170 For gripper module･jungle gym（φ12） JGM-008 5-31
090172 For gripper module･jungle gym（φ12） JGM-010 5-31
090177 For gripper module･jungle gym（φ20） JGM-015 5-31
090181 For gripper module･jungle gym（φ20） JGM-019 5-32
090183 For gripper module･jungle gym（φ20） JGM-021 5-32
090186 For gripper module･jungle gym（φ20） JGM-024 5-32
Order Code No. Name Specification Page
090187 For gripper module･jungle gym（φ20） JGM-025 5-32
041691 For base frame･let's joint EFCK-7602 5-39
041693 For base frame･let's joint EFCK-8001 5-39
110575 For suction module･let's joint LSM-007 5-40
110576 For gripper module･let's joint（UMCD） LGM-001 5-41
110578 For gripper module･let's joint（UMCD） LGM-003 5-41
110591 For gripper module･let's joint（MCP） LGM-016 5-42
110595 For gripper module･let's joint（MCP） LGM-020 5-42
110596 For gripper module･let's joint（MCP） LGM-021 5-42
040560 Optical fiber･permeable φ１ E32-T24 6-25
041641 Optical amplifier E3X-DA41AT-S（PNP） 6-26
041855 Eins parts set 5A EINS PARTS SET 5A 7-2
041856 Eins parts set 5A mini EINS PARTS SET 5A MINI 7-3